

Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Limited

ENGINEERING ♦ DESIGNING ♦ CONSTRUCTION

Email/on-line

Date: 06/08/2020

To.

Asst. General Manager (Corporate Services) BSE Limited. 25th Floor, P.J.Towers

Dalal Street, Mumbai - 400001

Asst. Vice President - Listing, National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. 5th Floor, Exchange Plaza, Bandra Kurla Complex, Bandra (East) Mumbai - 400051

Sub.: Intimation of Published of Notice for Board Meeting under regulation 47 of SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015 as emended

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to inform that, pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, the Company has duly published the Notice of Board Meeting scheduled to, inter-alia, consider and approve the unaudited standalone and consolidated Financial Results of the Company for the first quarter ended June 30, 2020.

Please find enclosed a copy of the newspaper publication, in this regard, as published in the following news-papers on 6th August, 2020 in Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) for Board of Directors Meeting of the Company will be held on Friday, 14th day of August 2020 through virtual/ video conferencing for Board Meeting.

The information is also available on the website of the Company viz. www.acilnet.com and the website of the Stock Exchange, where the Company's shares are listed viz. BSE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and National Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com).

You are requested to take the same on record and acknowledge the receipt.

Regards,

Yours faithfully,

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd

(Vipin Kumar Tiwari)

GM (Corporate) & Company Secretary

Copy to:

To,

The Manager (Listing), Code: 10011134

Calcutta Stock Exchange Ltd;

7, Lyons Range, Kolkata – 700001.

Ph.: 033-22104470-4477



FINANCIAL EXPRESS

GRM OVERSEAS LIMITED

CIN- L74899DL1995PLC08400 Rogd. Office-128, First Floor, Shiva Market Pitampura | Tel No. 011-47330330 | Email-Investor.grm@gmall.com | Websta

NOTICE

TRANSFER OF EQUITY SHARES OF THE COMPANY TO THE OF INVESTOR EDUCATION AND PROTECTION FUND (IEI

This Notice is published pursuant to the provisions of S420 Companies Act, 2013 ('Act') read with the Investor Education Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 201)

Authority (Accounting, Audit, Transfer and Refund) Rules, 20 2 (lime to time ('the Rules'). Complying with the requirements of the Rules, the Equity Sfrin respect of which dividend had remained unpaid or unconsecutive years or more as on the due date of transfer, reto Demat account of IEPF Authority. Accordingly the Company has communicated simultaneous shareholders at their Registered address whose shares transferred to the IEPF Authority, advising them to claim unpafinancial year 2012-13 and onwards. Full details of such shitheir folio number or DP ID - Client ID are also made available Company, www.grmilce.com and Stock Exchange.

their folio number or DP ID-Client ID are also made available Company-www.grmirloe.com and Stock Exchange.

The Shareholder may please note that when the above I transferred into Demat account of IEPF Authority then suc available to shareholder for sale or transfer or dealt with in aper the process and provision as prescribed in the aforement 124(6) of the Companies Act, 2013

The shareholder may further note that, both the uncla corresponding shares including all benefits accruing on sucr transferred to Demat account of IEPF authority can be claim transferred to Demat account of IEPF authority can be claim. Authority after following the procedure prescribed in the aforement 2012-13 and onwards by making an application to the concept priday, 06 November, 2020, falling which their shares so be priday, 06 November, 2020, falling which their shares so be per a control of IEPF Authority. For claiming unclaimed the need any information / clarification, please writting the procedure of the Company.

By 20

B)20 For GRM full ites

Date: 05.08.2020 Place: Delhi

ard td. d/Lal tor)

E¹⁰⁰⁵⁵



Where service is a way of life

Possessi

Notice is hereby given under Securitisation and Reconstruction of (No.54 of 2002) and in exercise of the powers conferred under section Rules, 2002 the Authorised officer issued a Demand Notice on the Authorised officer issued a Demand Notice on the Authorised officer issued a Demand Notice on the Authorised of the A upon the borrowers to repay the amount within 60 days from the day! V other The borrowers and guarantor having failed to repay the amount, national states general that the undersigned has taken possession of the property card of sub-section (4) of section 13 of Act read with rule 8 of the Security in 5, read

The borrowers and guarantor in particular and the public in general Dircular the property will be subject to the charge of Punjab & Sind Bank for 1 as set The borrower's attention is invited to provisions of sub-section (8

secured assets will	
Name of Borrower and Guarantor	. Description of the prijistere mortgaged / chartumite
Borrowers 1. Sh. Sanjay Kumar	Property Owned By: Smt. Anurad 3M an All that part and parcel of Built upars an

2. Smt. Anuradha Guarantor Sh. Yogender Kumar

Date: 04-08-2020

area measuring 70 Sq. Yds. Khasnvill also in the area of Village Sikdarpur, Inges at Nagar Illaga Shahdara, Delhi-1100,

PARIKSHA FIN-INV other in

[Corporate Identity Number (Cl. facility Regd. Off: 7-C, 1st Floor, 'J' Block Shos-voling Tel: 0120-4152766, 4193799, Website: www

Extracts of Un-Audited Financial Result is able



AHLUWALIA CONTRACTS
(INDIA) LIMITED
Regd, Office: Plot No. A-177, Okhla Industrial
Area, Phase-I, New Delhi-110020
(CIN: L45101011979PLC008654) Website: vivw.acilnet.com, E-mail:- cs.corpoffice@acilnet.com

NOTICE

This is to inform that pursuant to Regulation 29 of SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2016, a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Friday the 14* August, 2020 at Regd, Office A-177, Okhla Phase-1, New Delhi-1 10020 through virtuall video conferencing, inter-alia, to consider the un-audited financial results (both standaione & consolidated) for the quarter ended 30.08, 2020 and other agenda letrus, if any.

The information is also available on the website of the Company viz. www.aclinet.com and the website of the Stock Exchange, where the Company's shares are listed viz. SEE Limited (www.bseindia.com) and Mational Stock Exchange of India Ltd (www.nseindia.com).

For Ahluwalia Contracts (India) Ltd Place: New Delhi Stil-Date: 05.08.2020 Vipin Kumar Tiwari GM (Corporate) & Company Secretary

TRACTS

DUPLEX BOARDS LIMITED

registered Office: H. No. 83, T/F Chawri Razar, Delhi - 110006 Landhue: (91)-11-41410139 CIN-L21090DL1995PLC066281 Web; http://www.bjduplexboard.com

E-Mail: sbj@anandpulp.com
NOTICE
In Compliance of Regulation 29 read with
Regulation 47 of SEBI (Listing Obligations and Regulations of discrete library bolgstant properties in the properties of the Company is scheduled to be held on Thursday, 13" August, 2020 at 11:00 A.M. at the Registered Office of the Company is 1100 A.M. at the Registered Office of the Company at 1100 A.M. at the Registered Office of the Compa H. No. 83, T/F Chawn Bazar, Delhi - 110006, inter-alia to consider and approve, the unaudited Standalone Financial Results of the Company for the first quarter ended 30th June, 2020.

The said notice may be accessed on the Company's website www.bjduplexboard.com and also at the Stock Exchange website www.bseindia.com

By Order of the Board FOR BABUPLEX BOARDS LIMITED Date: 05/08/2020 DIVYA MITTAL Place: Delhi COMPLIANCE OFFICER

SALE MOTICE

Lighidator: Mr. Shashi Sharma

Lighidator: Add:: E91, Ship Ram, Park, Gali No 15, Shani Bazar Road, Nangloi, Delhi-110041

Email ID: irp.oyedtmy.singgomali.com | Contact No.: +91 9312078117

P. Auction Sale of Assets under Insolvency and Bankruptcy Code, 2016

Last Date to apply and submission of Documents: 13th August, 2020

Date and Time of E-Auction: 17.08.2020 at 3.00 pm -5.00 pm

(With unlimited extension of 5 minutes each)

Sale of Assets and Properties owned by Royal Pressing and Components Private Limited-in Liquidation Iorning part of Liquidation Estate formed by the Liquidator, appointed by the Honbide National Company Law Tribunel, New Debit Bench vide order dated 13th February 2020. The sale will be done by the undersigned through the e-auction platform https://www.auctiontiger.net.

[1] Asset:

[1] Block Reserve EMD Increment

(1) Asset: Block Reserve EMD Increment Price Amount al Value

Collective Sale of four Plots of Land and Building thereon: A 440 lacs 44 Lacs 1 lacs

Collective Sale of four Prots of Land and Building Inereon; A [440 lacs [44 Lacs] 1 lacs I. UPSIDC Plot of land on leasehold admeasuring 600 sqm. bearing No. 1-35, STEE-C, UPSIDC, Surajour, Industrial Area, Greater Noida-201306 iii, UPSIDD Prot ôfland on leasehold admeasuring 600 sqm bearing No. 1-36, STEE-C, UPSIDC, Surajour, Industrial Area, Greater Noida-201306 iii. UPSIDD Plot of land on leasehold admeasuring 800 sqm bearing No. 1-37, STEE-C, UPSIDC, UPSIDC Plot of land on leasehold admeasuring 600 sqm bearing No. 1-37, STEE-C, UPSIDC, Surajour, Industrial Area, Greater Noida-201306 iii. UPSIDC Plot of land on leasehold admeasuring 600 sqm bearing No. 1-38, SITE-C, UPSIDC, Surajour, Industrial Area, Greater Noida-201306 There is building/structure buildup on the plots which conjeins all the four plots mentioned at item it to inabove.

Alternatively for Block A Separate Sale: 110 lacs 11 Lacs 1 Lacs UPSIDC Plot of land on leasehold admeasuring 600 sqm bearing No. I-35, SITE-C, UPSIDC, Suraipur, Industrial Area, Greater Nolda -201306 110 lacs 11 Lacs 1 Lacs UPSIDC Plot of land on leasehold admeasuring 600 sqm bearing No. I-36 SITE-C, UPSIDC, Surajpur, Industrial Area, Greater Noida-201305 UPSIDC Plot of land on leasehold admeasuring 600 sqm bearing No. 1-37 SITE-C, UPSIDC, Surajpur, Industrial Area, Greeter Noida-201306 1 Lacs 11 Lacs 110 lacs Surajpur, invocatants, or lease/fold admeasuring 600 sqm bearing No. I-38 SITE-C, UPSIDO, Surajpur, Industrial Area, Greater Noida -201306 1 Lacs 11 Lacs 110 lacs

Surajpur, Industrial Area, Greater Noida-201808

IMPORTANT NOTE: The plant under auction under head Block—A consists of four plots separately numbered and ear-marked by UPSIDC and transferred to the company vide four Lease Deads separately executed by the UPSIDC in favor of the company, however the Structure made thereupon co-joins the separate plots therefore eligible bidder(s) can separately or jointly bid for the plots. Since the structure co-joins the plots the bid for separate plots shall be accepted only in case the bid is received for all the four plots and the separate bids for the plots A-1, A-2, A-3 & A-4 collectively are higher than the single bid of all the plots above mentioned. It is clarified that no separate bid for any plot will be finally accepted unless bids are received for all of the four plots and the successful bidder undertakes to manage the co-Join structure on their own.

(Leasa period is of 90 years from date of execution of original lease)* For details refer to lease terms of UPSIDC.)

Reserve Price Amount al Value

220 lacs | 22 Lacs | 1 lacs

2aring No. 1-51, SITE-C, UPSIDC,

of land on leasehold admeasuring

Greater Nords -2013:05 Gollective Sale of Two Plots of Land and Building the gold.

I. UPSIDC Plot of land on lease 30 dimensioning the Surgiput, industrial Area, Greglet Door 20 (30 still, UPS) and Golden the Golden Company (1975). There is building/structure building in the plots which conic is above)

e four plots mentioned at item i to



91

अहलूवालिया कॉन्ट्रैक्ट्स (इण्डिया) लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालय : ग्लॉट सं. ए-177, ओखला इण्डस्ट्रियल एरिया, फेज-I, नई दिल्ली-110020 (सीआईएन: L45101DL.1979PL.0009654) वेबसाइदः www.aclinet.com ई-मेल: cs.corpoffice@acilnet.co

इ-मलः es.corpofflec@actinet.co
मुक्ता
सेवी (एलओडीआर) विनियम, 2015 के विनियम 29 के
अनुसार तर पूचित किया जाता है कि अन्य कार्तों के साथसाथ 30.06.200 की समाना तिमात्री हुंगु अर्थकारांकीरति राखे 30.06.200 की समाना तिमात्री हुंगु अर्थकारांकीरति राखोय परिणामाँ (रटैण्डअलोन एमं समिकित योगों) तथा अन्य कार्यपूर्णों गरी, यदि कोर्ड हो, पर विचार करने के शिर कम्मने के नियंत्रक गम्बन की बैठक यूनेश्वरत्यांकित कोर्कारिया के माध्यम से इसके पंजीकृत कार्यालय ए-177, ओखला इण्डिएयल एरिया, फेज-1, नई दिल्ली-110020 पर भूजकार, 14 अपात. 2020 को आर्थोंकित को जार्थाणे।

रश्वार प्रपास प्रपास, भाग-1, मह हत्स्तान 10020 पर युक्ताह, 14 अपात, 2020 को आयोगित को जायोगी। मह स्पाना कम्मनी की वेबसाइट अधीत www.aciinet.com पर तथा टर्डान क्याप्तरं जा अधिका के मोयर युज्जिक हैं अर्थाप्त भीएमई लिमिटेड (www.bscindia.com) और नेशनल स्टॉक एमसचेंज ऑफ इण्डिया लिमिटेड (www.nseindia.com) बेबसाइट पर भी उपलब्ध है।

कृते अहल्वालिया कॉन्ट्रैक्ट्स

स्थानः नई दिल्ली

विधिन कुमार विवासी महाप्रबन्धक (कॉर्पोरेट एवं कमानी सचित TRACTS

जेएमजी कॉर्पीरशन लिमिटेड पेजी कार्यालयः 574, 2त तल, मैन रोड, विराग दिल्ली, नई दिल्ली-110017 E-mail: info@jmgcorp.in, Website: www.jmgcorp.in Phone No. 011-30640080/81 Fax: 011-30640099

CIN: L31104DL1989PLC362504

बोर्ड की बैटक की सूचना भारतीय प्रतिभृति और वितिसय बोर्ड (सूचीयन दायित ाथा उद्घाटन अपेक्षा) विनियमन, 2015 के विनियमन 47 के साथ पंडित विनियमन 29 के अनुपालन के पतदहारा सचित किया जाता है कि 'बेएमजी कॉपोरेशन लिमिटेड के निदेशक गंडल की एक बैठक मंगलवार, 1 अगस्त, 2020 को जे-8, ग्रीन पार्क एक्स्टेंशन म दिल्ली-110016 में 12.00 बने अप, में आयोजित की जायेगी जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ 30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त प्रथम तिमाही के अनंकेक्षित वित्तीय परिणामी पर विचार तथा अनुमोदन किये जाएंगे।

वन्तं सूचना कस्पनी की येत्रसाईट www.jmgcorp.ir तथा साथ ही स्टॉक एवसचैत्र की वेबसाईट www.bscindia.com पर देखी जा सकती है।

जेएमजी कॉपीरशन लिमिटेड के लिये हस्ता./ निशा कुमार्ग

दिनांक:- 4.8.2020

स्थानः नई दिखनी (कम्पनी सचिव एवं নিখি: 5.8.2020 अनुपालन अधिकारी एम.न- ACS44218

चिंगमें कोटा उत्तर

क्रायांकः निकार निकार निकार क्रियां को व ग्रमांकः निकार निकार ग्रमां नगर निगम कोटा द्वारा <mark>के टीसिया अगुप्रण सूचना मुख्यत ।</mark>//2020-21 क्रमांक 7/62-7171 दिनांक 21.07.2020 को जारी की जूरी और देवत आमंत्रित जिल्हा पूराना संख्या में क्रम संख्या 01 से 03 तक की निविदाओं की तारीओं में अपरिहर्ष कारणें से निम्नानुस्रोह राशोधन किया जाता है।

पूर्व में संशोधित नाग्रेख ऑनलाईन निविदा डाटनलोड व अपलोड 22.07.2020 A 04.08.2020 10.06,2020 (कार्यालय समय) दी.ही. प्राप्त करने की नारीख 05:08:2020 (सार्थ 2:00 अने तक) 11.08.2020 (सार्थ 2.00 यत्रे तक) निविद्यातकनीकी बिद्ध खोलने की तारीख 05.08.2020 (सार्व 4.00 यमे) 11,08,2020 (सार्थ 4,00 बजे तक) विचीय बिड खोलने की लरीख तकनिको बिड परिक्षण के प्रश्चात तकनिकी विड परिक्षण के परचात

शते यथावत रहेंगी।

अधिशापी अभियन्ता (खण्ड प्रथम) नगर निगम, कोटा उत्तर



एपीएल अपोलो ट्यूब्स लिमिटेड पंजीकृत कार्यालयः ३७, इसोविन्द एन्क्लेव, विकास मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-140092 कॉपीरेट कार्यालयः ३७, कोशाची, आनंद विद्वार ट्रिमेनल के निकट, दिल्ली-201010 Phone No. 491-120-1041400, Fax No. 491-120-4041444. CIN: 1.7489011.198014.C023443, 1. mail: comscc#aplapollo.com. Website: www.aplapollo.com

निवेशक शिक्षा एवं संरक्षण कोष (आईईपीएफ)में कम्पनी की इविवादी शेयरों के अंतरण के लिये शेयरधारकों के लिये सूचना

यह सूचना निवेशक शिक्षा तथा संरक्षण कीप प्राधिकरण (लेखा, ऑडिट, अंतरण तथा रिफंड) नियमायली, 2016 (नियमावली) यथा संशोधित के साथ पठित कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 124 (6) थे प्रावधानों के अनुपालन में है।

उपरोक्त नियमावली में अन्य चार्तों के अलावे ऐसे सभी शेयरों के आईईपीएफ प्राधिकरण की डीमैट चाता में अंतरण का प्रावधान है जिसके लिये लगातार सात वर्षों अवचा अधिक से शेयरधारकों को लाभांश का भुगतान नहीं किया गया है अथवा वह दावा-रहित रहा है। कम्पनी ने ऐसे शेयरधारकों तथा आईईपीएफ की ढीभेट खाता में अंतरण के लिये नियत शेयरों के सम्पूर्ण विवरणी को अपनी वेबसाईट www.aplapollo.com पर अपलोड कर दिया है। शेयरधारकों से अनुरोध है कि आईईपीएफ की डीमैट ह्याता में अंतरण की जाने वाली दावा-रहित लाभांशों तथा शेयरों के विवरणों की जांच के लिये वेबसाईट देखें तथा यथा-शीघ्र अपने दावा-एहित लाभांश की मांग करें। उक्त नियमावली के अनुसार कम्पनी ने उपरोक्त रूप में उचित कार्रवाई करने के लिये कम्पनी/ रजिस्ट्रार तथा अंतरण एजेन्ट के पास पंजीकृत उनके ई-मेल पते पर तथा उनके पंजीकृत पते पर संबंधित शेयरधारकों को व्यक्तिगत रूप से तथा ई-मेल द्वारा पत्र भी भेज दिया है।

शेयरधारक यह ध्यान रखें कि नियमावली के अंतर्गत निर्दिष्ट रूप में प्रपन्न आईईपीएफ-5 में आवेदन कर संबंधित शेयरधारक आईईपीएफ प्राधिकरण से ऐसी शेयरों पर उपचियत सभी लाभों, यदि कोई हो, सहित आईईपीएफ की डीमैट खाता में अंतरिम दावा-रहित लाभांशों तथा शेयरों को वापस लेने का दांवा भी कर

कृपया ध्यान रहे कि यदि अधिकतम 6 अक्टूबर, 2020 अंतरण के लिये नियत तिथि तक संबंधित कृषका अवन कि वह का जावनामा व जाकूरा, 2020 जाएन के हाथ एनसा साथ कर स्वान्त शेयरपारकों से वैध दावे सहित हमें कोई सूचना प्राप्त नहीं होती है तो कम्पूनी आंग कोई भी कार्रवाई अथवा कम्पनी की ओर से किसी देयता के बिना उनत नियमावली के अंतर्गत निर्देष्ट प्रावधानों तथा सत्तों के अनुसार नियत तिथि से 30 दिनों के भीतर उनके शेयरों को आईईपीएफ की डीमैट खाता में अंतरित करने की कार्रवाई करेगी।

इस विषय पर किसी भी आरोम पछताछ/ सहायता के लिये आप हमें ऊपर वर्णित सम्पर्क के विकाणीं पर

TARANGINI INVESTMENTS LIMITED
CIN: L67190DL 1982PLC013486
Regd. Off.: K-37/A, Basement, Kallash
Colony Near Kailash Colony Metro
Station, New Delhi-110048
E-mail: tarangini0123@gmail.com
Website: www.tarangininvestmentsitd.com

NOTICE OF BOARD MEETING

Pursuant to Regulation 29, read with Regulation 47 of the SEBI (LODR) Regulation, 2015, Notice is hereby given that a meeting of the Board of Directors of that a filtering of the Board of Directors of the Company (3/2020-21) is scheduled to be held on Friday, 14th August, 2020 at 02:30 p.m. at the registered office of the Company, inter alia to consider and approve the Un-Audited Financial Results along with Limited Review Report of the Company for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020.

Further the trading window shall, pursuant to company's Code of Conduct for prevention of Insider Trading, remain closed for Promoters, Directors, Designated Employees and all persons covered under the Code, from July 01, 2020 to August 17, 2020 (both days inclusive) i.e. 48 hours after the publication of financial result.

The sald notice may be accessed on the Company's website at www.taranginlinvestmentsltd.com, or on Stock Exchange Website at www.msei.in

By Order of the Board For Tarangini Investments Limited

Place: New Delhi Pankaj Khetan (Director DIN: 01567415 Date: 06.08.2020

Subros Limited

Regd, Office: LGF, World Trado Centre, Barckhamba Lane, New Dehi-110 001 Tel, 011-23414946-49, Fax No, 011-23414945, CIN No. L74899DL1985PLC020134 E-mail: rakesh.arora@subros.com Website: www.subros.com

NOTICE

Notice is hereby given pursuant to Regulation 29 and other applicable regulation 20 the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Regulerenests) Regulations, 2015 that a meeting of the Board of Directors of the Company will be held on Wednesday, 12th August, 2020; inter-alla, consider and approve the unsuddied to consider and approve the unaudited financial results for the quarter ended 30th June, 2020.

The details of the said meeting are also available on the website of the Company www.subros.com and on the website of the Stock Exchange(s) www.nseindia.com and www.bseindia.com

For SUBBOS LIMITED

New Delhi Rakesh Arora 05.08.2020 Company Secretary

जेआईटीएफ इन्फ्राल्जिस्टिक्स लिमिटेड पंजी. कार्यालयः ए—1, यूपीएसआईडीसी इंड. एरिया, नंदगांव रोड, कोसी कलां, जिला मथुरा - 281403

सीआईएन : L60231UP2008PLC069245

<u>सूचना</u> एतद्द्वारा संबी (सूचीयन दायित्व और प्रकटीकरण अपेबाए) विनियमावली, 2015 के विनियम 47 के अनुसरण में सूचना दी जाती है कि कम्पनी के निदेशक मंडल की एक बैठक गुरुवार, 13 अगस्त, 2020 को जिंदल आईटीएण केंद्र, 28, शिवाणी मार्ग, नई दिल्ली-110015, में आयोजित की जाएगी, जिसमें अन्य विषयों के साथ 30 जून, 2020 को समाप्त पहली तिमाही हेतु कंपनी के लिए अ-लेखापरीक्षित (स्टेंब्झ्नांन और कंसोलिंडटेड) वित्तीय परिणाम विकारित एवं अनुमोदित किर जाएंगे।

सेवी (अंतरंगी व्यापोर निषय) विनियनायल 2015 के तहत अंतरंगी खुआर की रोकथान के लिए आचार संहिता के अनुनरण में, व्यापार खिड़की, उपरोक्त वित्तीय प्रतिपानों के प्रकटन से 48 घंटे तक के लिए व्य स्तेती। यह राचनां कम्पनी की अंग्रेमाहट यह राचना कम्पनी

😲 रामा स्टील द्यूब्स लि०. पंजी. कार्यालयः बी-5, तीसस्य पत्नोर, मेन रोड, गाजीपुर, नई दिल्ली-110098 GIN; L27201DL1974PLC007114

कोन, 011-43446600 इंगेल्ट investore@ramastool.com वेबसाइट: www.amasteel.com सूचना •

त्तेनी (एलजोडीआर) विनियमन, 2015, के विनियमन 47()) के अनुसरण में, एतद्वारा चूनित किया जाता है कि अन्य बातों के साथ-साथ, 30.06.2020 को समाप्त तिमाती के लिए कंपनी के अनंकेशित स्टैअलोन और संगीरिकंटेड विनोच परिणानों के स्वीकृति लेने के लिए कंपनी के निदेशक भंडल की बैठक बुधवार, फरवरी 12, 2020 को आयोजित की जाएगी।

फरवर्ष १२, २०२० का आयाजात का आएगा। यह सूचण कंपनी की वेबसाइट क्यांत www.tanasised.com बीएसई लिमेटेब व्यांति www.bosincia.com और नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचें अ ऑफ इंडिया लिमिटेड अर्थात www.nscinda.com पर भी उपलब्ध हैं।

इसके अलावा, ट्रेडिंग विंडी जुलाई 1, 2020 से 30.05.2020 को समापा तिमादी के लिए कंपनी के अनंकंदित वित्तीय परिणामों के घोषित होने से 40 घंटे की समाद्वित तक बंद कर दिया जायेगा।

कृते रागा स्टील द्यूबा शिगिटेड

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथिः 05.08.2020

हस्ता/— (कपिल दत्ता) कंपनी सविव



पीजी इलेक्ट्रोप्लास्ट लिमिटेड CIN: L32109DL2003PLC119416 पंजी. कार्यालयः डीटीचे209, 2 पलोर, डीएलएप टॉवर-बी, जत्तोला, नई दिल्ली-110025 फोनः 91-120-2569323

र्धंगेलः invosiors@pgel.in; चेबराहटः www.pgel.in

सूचना

एतबहारा पृथित किया जाता है कि कंपनी के निदेशक गंडल की बैठक गुरुवार, 13 अगस्त 2020 को साथं 4:15 बजे कंपनी के कार्योर कंपर्यालय, पी-4/2 से 4/6, साइट बी, पूर्पापराजाईकीरा इंडरिइयल एरिया सूरजपुर, पेटर नीएडा, (यू.पी.) 201306 में आयोजित की जाएगी, जिसमें अन्य नातों के साथ साथ, 30 जून, 2020 को समाध्य तियाही के लिए अन्त कंबित वित्तीय परिणामों पर विचार और अप्रमानेवित किया जायेगा। परिणामों पर विचार और अनुगोदन किया जायेगा।

यह सूचना कंपनी की वेबसाइट- www.pgel.in पर भी उपलब्ध है तथा इसे स्टॉक एवसचेंजों की वे बसाइट अशांत बीएसई लिमिटेंड www.bseindia.com एवं नेशनल स्टॉक एक्सचेंज ऑफ इंडिया लिगिटेड www.nseindia.com से मी प्राप्त की जा सकती है।

आगे सूचित किया जाता है कि कंपनी के शेयरों में ट्रेडिंग के लिए विंडो शनिवार, 15 अगस्त, 2020 तक बंद रहेगी।

कृते पीजी इलेक्ट्रोप्लास्ट लिमिटेब

स्थानः ग्रेटर नोएडा तिथि: 05.03.2020

हस्ता/-(भवा नंद चौधरी) प्रबंध निवेशक

प्रपत्र सं. आईएनसी-25 ए क्षेत्रीय निवेशक, कॉर्पोरट कार्य मंत्रालय. उत्तरी क्षेत्र दिल्ली के समक्ष कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013, कम्पनी अधिनियम, 2013 की धारा 14 तथा कन्पनी (निगमन) नियमाञ्रली, 2014 के नियम 41 के गामले में तथा

मै. जेबी रॉलिंग मिल्स लिपिटेड जिसका पंजीकृत कार्यालय कमरा सं. एस-३, डी-१६, रिटो चैम्बर्स, सेन्ट्रल मार्केट प्रकृति विहार, नई दिल्ली-110085 में है, के भामले में

सार्वजनिक सूधना

एतदहारा आप जनता को सूचित किया जाता है कि यह कम्पनी उपरांचन निपमाचली के साथ पठित कम्पनी अपिनियम, 2013 की धारा 14 के ठांतर्गत केन्द्र सरकार के पास एक आवेदन करने के लिये इच्छुक है तथा ऐसे रूपांतरण को प्रभावी करने के लिये कम्पनी को सक्षम बनाने के लिये 15 जुलाई, 2020 को आयोजित असाधारण आन सभा में पारित विशेष प्रस्ताव के अनुसार कम्पनी को एक प्राईवेट लिमिटेड कमानी में रूपांतरित करने के लिये इच्छुद

केंपनी ही रिजात में इस प्रस्तावित परिवर्तन से पदि किसी कप्पुण के लिया में इस प्रस्तावत पास्त्वन से साई हकता स्पर्धित के हिन प्रभावित होता हैं, वे उसके क्यर गर्भित पते, भी गिष्टिक कार्यालय में आवरतक कंपनी को उसकी एक प्रति के सार्ख्यक स्पूत्रन के प्रकाशन की विधि यो चौरह दिनों के भीतर अपने हिन की प्रकृति तथा आपति के कारणी का उन्हेंन्द्र के दित इस एक सपथ पत्र हाग समर्थित अपने आपति

Elen